# You're always growing. We're here to help.

Join us for an informational crop seminar near you.

# To help you plan for the future, COUNTRY Financial<sup>®</sup> crop experts have teamed up with your local county Farm Bureau to host a crop seminar near you this winter.

- Updates on performance of ARC & PLC along with Federal Crop changes in the Farm Bill
- Advice on using grain marketing and crop insurance together

COUNTRY Financial has been protecting farms and crops since 1925, adapting our products to meet the diverse and changing needs of today's farmers. As the #1 crop hail insurer in Illinois,\* we've earned a solid reputation for stability, expertise and financial strength.

#### There's no cost to attend, and we'll have some food, or refreshments, and great giveaways. \*\*

#### Friday, February 17, 2017

Champaign County Farm Bureau Auditorium 801 N. Country Fair Dr., Champaign, IL Breakfast at 8:00 am - Agenda begins at 8:30 am

### Hosted by Champaign County Farm Bureau COUNTRY Financial of Champaign County and Illini FS

Please RSVP by February 13<sup>th</sup> to Champaign County Farm Bureau 217-352-5235

Guest Speakers: Doug Yoder Jason Little and Joe Camp

# For dates and locations near you, please visit COUNTRYCrop.com or ilfb.org.

### We hope to see you there.

Partnering to benefit Illinois Farmers





COUNTRY Financial is a part of the Illinois Farm Bureau family of companies.

\*Based on market percentage and premiums written.

\*\*No purchase necessary. Offerings may vary according to location. Details available per location when providing RSVP. This is a no-cost, no obligation, educational seminar and insurance sales presentation.

Federal Crop Insurance policies issued by COUNTRY Mutual Insurance Company®, Bloomington, IL, an equal opportunity provider. Auto, Home, and Commercial policies issued by COUNTRY Mutual Insurance Company®, COUNTRY Casualty Insurance Company®, or COUNTRY Preferred Insurance Company®, Bloomington, IL. Life insurance policies issued by COUNTRY Life Insurance Company® and COUNTRY Investors Life Assurance Company®, Bloomington, IL. Fixed Annuities issued by COUNTRY Investors Life Assurance Company®, Bloomington, IL. ©2016 CC Services, Inc.